Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse
Championship (C National)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
20 Jan 2024, Yearling Colts

D

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MALIK MS
Colour: grey
Owner: JASEM ALI
SAIF ALYATEEM
ALMAZROUEI

Name: AL ARYAM
KENAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: EISSA
SAYYAH EISSA
KHALFAN
ALMANSOORI

Name: NAMOUS AL
MEYDAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SINMAR AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL HAYBAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score Detail

90.8

90.3

90.2

20

r
o |
5
15.5
¥

hui

ECAHO

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JAD MS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
SAIF HAMAD SAIF
ALMAZROUEI

Name: FAWAZ AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: ALAHMED
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SAHEM
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
SHABEEB
MOHAMED
ABDULLA AL HAJIRI

Name: AL ARYAM
HAYAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED SUHAIL ALI
ALMAZROUEI

Name: LORD KH
Colour: bay

Owner: ALKAHEELA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

89.9

89.7

89.6

89.5

89.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BADR
ALBADR

Colour: grey
Owner: BADR
ADNAN AHMED
MOHAMED AL-ALI

Name: H MEDEHAAL
Colour: grey

Owner: AL HUFAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JA NAJM
ALJAZEERA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: HADI AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA KHALIFA
HAMDOUN
ALSHAMSI

Name: BASSAM AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
ABDULLAH
SULAIMAN SALIM
AL HAJI

89.4

89.2

89.2

89

88.9




15th Name: ) MARGUB 87.9

Colour: bay
Owner: JUMMA TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18
SALEM MUBARAK m 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 18.5
SALEM oo)'@ 175 175 175 175 175 175 17.5
ALMANSOORI
LEGS 14.5 15.5 15 15 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 17.5 18.5
0 Name: KHALED AL No detailed scorecard available
REMAS
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SALEM ALI KHALAF
ALQAYDI

0 Name: SAQR AL No detailed scorecard available
AALYA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL AALYA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: KARMAN AL No detailed scorecard available
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

0 Name: KASSAR AL No detailed scorecard available
AZOOM
Colour: grey
Owner: AZZAM
HATIM ALI AHMED
ALHARTHI

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
A.A. = Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
H.A. = Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.F. 1 Mahmood Faraj, BH



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)
	Judges


