

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)



**Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
20 Jan 2024, Yearling Colts
D**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: MALIK MS Colour: grey Owner: JASEM ALI SAIF ALYATEEM ALMAZROUEI	90.8	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	16	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
2nd	Name: AL ARYAM KENAN Colour: chestnut Owner: EISSA SAYYAH EISSA KHALFAN ALMANSOORI	90.3	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: NAMOUS AL MEYDAN Colour: chestnut Owner: AL MEYDAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD	90.2	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19	18.5
4th	Name: SINMAR AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: AL HAYBAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD	90	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5

5th	Name: JAD MS Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULLA SAIF HAMAD SAIF ALMAZROUEI	89.9	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
6th	Name: FAWAZ AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: ALAHMED ARABIAN HORSE STUD	89.7	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	18.5	19
7th	Name: SAHEM ALBIDAYER Colour: grey Owner: HAMAD SHABEEB MOHAMED ABDULLA AL HAJIRI	89.6	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	17.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
8th	Name: AL ARYAM HAYAD Colour: chestnut Owner: MOHAMED SAEED SUHAIL ALI ALMAZROUEI	89.5	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
9th	Name: LORD KH Colour: bay Owner: ALKAHEELA ARABIAN HORSE STUD	89.5	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	16	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19

10th	Name: BADR ALBADR Colour: grey Owner: BADR ADNAN AHMED MOHAMED AL-ALI	89.4	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	18.5	19	17.5	19	17.5	18.5
11th	Name: H MEDEHAAL Colour: grey Owner: AL HUFAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD	89.2	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
12th	Name: JA NAJM ALJAZEERA Colour: bay Owner: AL JAZEERA ARABIAN HORSE STUD	89.2	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
13th	Name: HADI AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: KHALIFA ABDULLA KHALIFA HAMDOUN ALSHAMSI	89	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
14th	Name: BASSAM AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: AHMED ABDULLAH SULAIMAN SALIM AL HAJI	88.9	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17	17
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19

15th	Name: J MARGUB	87.9	A.A.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	M.F.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	19
	Owner: JUMMA SALEM MUBARAK SALEM ALMANSOORI		H&N	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	17.5	18.5

0 Name: **KHALED AL REMAS**
 Colour: **bay**
 Owner: **MOHAMED SALEM ALI KHALAF ALQAYDI**
 No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **SAQR AL AALYA**
 Colour: **grey**
 Owner: **AL AALYA ARABIAN HORSE STUD**
 No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **KARMAN AL BAHYA**
 Colour: **grey**
 Owner: **SULTAN SAIF SALEM TAMMASH ALMANSOORI**
 No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **KASSAR AL AZOOM**
 Colour: **grey**
 Owner: **AZZAM HATIM ALI AHMED ALHARTHI**
 No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A.A.  Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

A.A.  Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

G.A.  Gianmarco Aragno, IT

H.A.  Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE

K.D.  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE

M.F.  Mahmood Faraj, BH